Mounting instructions

W=/

9-310-01

Mobile Workstation Manual 1

11117



‘I’II:I Mounting instructions

K6s M6x12 (16x)

Washer M8 @24 (8x)
/ Lock nut M8 (8x)
,

MC6S M8x70 (8x)

Washer M8 (8x)




‘I’II:I Mounting instructions
T 3

MC6S M8x16 Lock nut M8
—

MC6S M8x70

Washer M8

Washer M8 @24 / \ Lock nut M8

Flanged nut M8 (4x) \

|
A% i

T~

Adjustable in height

11117



Mounting instructions

W=/

==N=N=N=

===

\ TRX 4,5x20 (6x)

muuun

| ==N=N=NE=|

11117



Mounting instructions

W=/

Qe
0 AH)

11117



